05/12/1401009023 **160.00
2014 JUN - 2 SECRETARY TVLLANASSE
P AN IO 33

. 1

N. Guitten JUN 2 - 2014

.

COVER LETTER

- - -

TO:	Registration Section			
	Division of Corporations			

ŝ

1

SUBJECT: OCEAN MINTON FILM PRODUCTIONS UC Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jeremian Visrael
Name of Person
Firm/Company
5415 Janta Rosa Way
Address
Jacksonville, FC 32211
ISvael 10 remiab @ billiouth. net
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jeamlah e Daytime Telephone Number at QU Name of Person Area Code

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$125.00 Filing Fee

S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) E\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Street/Courier Address

Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 20, 2014

JEREMIAH YISRAEL 5415 SANTA ROSA WAY JACKSONVILLE, FL 32211

SUBJECT: OCEAN MIRROR FILM PRODUCTIONS LLC Ref. Number: W14000031685

We have received your document for OCEAN MIRROR FILM PRODUCTIONS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as or is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved or revoked business entity which has a reinstatement application pending on our records. Please select a new name or add one or more major words to the current name to make it distinguishable.

The document number of the conflict is L03000013954.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 114A00010868

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

AKTICLESUF ORGANIZATION FU	METOKIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
RTICLE I - Name: FOUN WINO	Anduictions LLC (1st)

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

Τ

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address: CKSONVILL

1

P

Ģ 33

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:





Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV-

I

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

.

١. ٩

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager	Jaremiah Visirae Jacksonvill, Fi 322 VI	
(Use attachment if necessary)	,	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of film (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific a the date of filing.)	ng: (OPTIONAL) and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 91) days afte
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	. /ì	
Xanh	lfin	
(In accordance with section 605.020) constitutes an affirmation under the p	or ad authorized representative of a member. 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document benalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. 1 submitted in a document to the Department of State rovided for ip s.817.155, F.S.)	
Joremiah Y	ed or printed name of signec	
lyp	eu or primeu naite or signee	$\exists \sigma$

2014 JUN -2

AM 10: 33

ANVI OF

URIL

- ... s 3 - ... s - ... s

FILED

<u>Filing Fees;</u> \$125.80 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2